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LEA Name Contact Name Email Address 

Achievement School District Jessica Lindsay Jessica.Lindsay@tn.gov 

Alamo Amy Hutchison hutchisona@alamoschool.org 

Alcoa MARY WARWICK mwarwick@alcoaschools.net 

Anderson County ANNE FORD aford@acs.ac 

Athens Molly McLean mmclean@athensk8.net 

Bartlett Jenny Kenley jkenley@bartlettschools.org 

Bartlett Kristy Ford kford@bartlettschools.org 

Bedford County Xavier Hamler hamlerx@bedfordk12tn.net 

Bells Benjamin Duffey benjaminduffey@bellscityschool.org 

Benton County Lori Cantrell lori.cantrell@bcos.org 

Bledsoe County Kristy Shockley kristyshockley@bledsoecountyschools.org 

Blount County Amanda Vance amanda.vance@blountk12.org 

Blount County Donny Anderson donny.anderson@blountk12.org 

Bradford Amy Dunn adunn@bradfordspecial.com 

Bradley County Sherronda Thompson sthompson@fratn.com 

Bristol Kyle Evans evansk@btcs.org 

Bristol Rachel Walk WalkR@btcs.org 

Campbell County Rita Goins rita.goins@ccpstn.net 

Cannon County Kathy Mullins kathy.mullins@ccstn.net 

Carter County Leeann Carr leeanncarr@carterk12.net 
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Cheatham County Judy Bell judy.bell@ccstn.org 

Chester County Melissa Judd melissa.judd@chestercountyschools.org 

Claiborne County Teresa Fuson teresa.fuson@claibornecsd.org 

Clay County Misty Strong strongm@clayedu.com 

Cleveland Nancy Douglas ndouglas@fratn.com 

Cleveland Sherronda Thompson sthompson@fratn.com 

Clinton Lori Collins collinsl@clintonschools.org 

Cocke County Patricia Ellison ellisonp@cocke.k12.tn.us 

Coffee County Joahna Sizemore sizemorej@k12coffee.net 

Collierville Shelly Odaniel sodaniel@colliervilleschools.org 

Crockett County Allison Smith allison.smith@crockettschools.net 

Cumberland County Rebecca Farley rfarley@ccschools.k12tn.net 

Cumberland County Karri Hobby khobby@ccschools.k12tn.net 

Davidson County Phyllis Phillips phyllis.Phillips@mnps.org 

Dayton Lisa Montgomery montgomeryli@daytoncity.net 

Decatur County Leslie Box leslie.box@decaturschools.org 

DeKalb County Ladrina Burklow michelleburklow@dekalbschools.net 

Dickson County Brook Parham bparham@dcstn.org 

Dyer County Stephanie Johnson sjohnson@dyercs.net 

Dyersburg Jennifer Jackson jjackson@dyersburgcityschools.org 

Elizabethton Travis Thompson travis.thompson@ecschools.net 

Etowah Karla Gaskins gaskinsk@etowahcityschool.com 

Fayette County Public Schools Jermeka Bryant jermeka.bryant@fcsk12.net 

Fayetteville Michael Bobbitt bobbittm@fcsboe.org 
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Fayetteville Claudia Styles stylesc@fcsboe.org 

Fentress County Tammy Norman tammy.norman@fentressboe.com 

Franklin County Jenny Crabtree jenny.crabtree@fcstn.net 

Franklin County Kenell Green kenell.green@fcstn.net 

Franklin County Patti Limbaugh patti.limbaugh@fcstn.net 

Franklin SSD Lee Kirkpatrick kirkpatricklee@fssd.org 

Gibson Co Sp Dist Kristin Hardin hardink@gcssd.org 

Giles County April Sakowicz asakowicz@gcboe.us 

Grainger County Ginny McElhaney gam@gcs123.net 

Greene County Chris Malone chris.malone@gcstn.org 

Greeneville Lynda Sharp sharpl@gcschools.net 

Grundy County Hilda Vaughan hvaughan@grundyk12.com 

Grundy County Kathy Moon khill1@grundyk12.com 

Hamblen County Christine Hogan-Young hoganyoungc@hcboe.net 

Hamilton County Becky Covington covington_becky@hcde.org; 

satterfield_m@hcde.org 

Hancock County Angela Rasnic Angela.Rasnic@hcsk12.com 

Hardeman County Schools Monica Shaw mshaw@hcsedu.org 

Hardin County Kristen Bomar kristen.bomar@hctnschools.com 

Hardin County Mitzi Baker mitzi.baker@hctnschools.com 

Hawkins County Hope Malone hope.malone@hck12.net 

Haywood County Sara Aitken sarah.aitken@hcsk12.net 

Henderson County Janet Hays hays.janet@hcschoolstn.org 

Henderson County Casey McDaniel mcdaniel.casey@hcschoolstn.org 

Henderson County Jennifer Valle valle.stacey@hcschoolstn.org 
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Henry County Susan Burton burtons@henryk12.net 

Hickman County Misty Shelton misty.shelton@hickmank12.org 

Hollow Rock - Bruceton Deborah Martin martind@hrbk12.org 

Houston County Kelly Brown kbrown5@houstonk12tn.net 

Humboldt City Schools Tiffany Purnell 

Beauregard 

tiffany.beauregard@hcsvikings.org 

Humphreys County Pamela Nix nixp@hcss.org 

Humphreys County Sue Mott motts@hcss.org 

Huntingdon Special School 

District 

Angie Bunn abunn@huntingdonschools.net 

Jackson County Freda Hammock fredahammock@jacksoncoschools.com 

Jackson County Tammy Woolbright tammywoolbright@jacksoncoschools.com 

Jefferson County Kristi Waltke kwaltke@jcboe.net 

Johnson City Robbie Anderson andersonr@jcschools.org 

Johnson County Lorie Plank lplank@jocoed.net 

Kingsport Suzanne Lewis pslewis@k12k.com 

Knox County Elizabeth Lackey beth.lackey@knoxschools.org 

Lake County Jennifer Springer nikki@lcfalcons.net 

Lauderdale County Cindy Campbell ccampbell@k12.lced.net 

Lawrence County Jamie Glass jamie.glass@lcss.us 

Lebanon Penny Thompson penny.thompson@lssd.org 

Lenoir City Wendy Blevins Wblevins@lenoircityschools.net 

Lewis County Denise Staggs dstaggs@lewisk12.org 

Lexington Donna McPeake mcpeaked@caywood.org 

Lincoln County Christy Wright cwright@lcdoe.org 
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Loudon County Marvin Feezell feezellm@loudoncounty.org 

Macon County Amanda Groesbeck agroesbeck@maconcountyschools.org 

Madison County Kristin Peachey kapeachey@jmcss.org 

Manchester Dana Morris morrisd5@k12mcs.net 

Marion County Karina Kirk kkirk@mctns.net 

Marshall County Salina Moorehead salina.moorehead@mcstn.net 

Marshall County Tammy Lewis tammy.lewis@mcstn.net 

Maryville Melanie Davidson melanie.davidson@maryville-schools.org 

Maury County Laura Duncan lduncan@mauryk12.org 

Maury County Kim McFall kmcfall@mauryk12.org 

McKenzie Ashley Horne hornel@mckenziessd.org 

McMinn County Angie Bryan abryan@mcminnschools.com 

McMinn County Teresa Blevins tblevins@mcminnschools.com 

McNairy County Kellie Fowler fowlerk@mcnairy.org 

Meigs County Amy Woods amywoods@meigsgschool.net 

Milan Tammy McCurley mccurleyt@milanssd.org 

Millington Municipal Schools Debra Lockard dlockard@millingtonschools.org 

Millington Municipal Schools Natasha Perkins nperkins@millingtonschools.org 

Millington Municipal Schools Lindsay Osborne losborne@millingtonschools.org 

Monroe County Shauna Bowers bowerss@monroek12.org 

Montgomery County Melinda Smith melinda.smith2@cmcss.net 

Moore County Jacqueline Cates jacqueline.cates@moorecountyschools.net 

Morgan County James Pemberton pembertonj@mcsed.net 

Murfreesboro Roxanna Dove roxanna.dove@cityschools.net 
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Murfreesboro Sheri Arnette sheri.arnette@cityschools.net 

Newport Erica Jones erica.jones@newportgrammar.org 

Oak Ridge Lisa Downard LMDownard@ortn.edu 

Obion County Sandra Simpson ssimpson@ocboe.com 

Oneida Jordan Sims jsims@oneidaschools.org 

Overton County Rebekah Hughes rhughes@oc-sd.com 

Paris Melissa McElroy melissa.mcelroy@parisssd.org 

Perry County Kathy Garrison kgarrison@perrycountyschools.us 

Pickett County Forrest Tompkins kenny.tompkins@pickettk12.net 

Polk County Zachary Swafford zswafford@polkcountyschools.com 

Putnam County Angie Smith angiesmith@tntech.edu 

Putnam County Diana Wood dwood@pcsstn.com 

Putnam County Diana Nichols nicholsd@pcsstn.com 

Putnam County Allison Painter paintera@pcsstn.com 

Rhea County Michelle Solomon solomonm@rheacounty.org 

Richard City Tammy Summers tsummers@richardhardy.org 

Roane County April Plemons aplemons@mecaa.net 

Roane County Laura Randolph lrandolph@mecaa.net 

Robertson County Jackie Bilyeu jacqueline.bilyeu@rcstn.net 

Robertson County Angel Williams angel.williams@rcstn.net 

Rogersville Whitney Hancock hancockw@rcschool.net 

Rutherford County Jamie Hubbard hubbardj@rcschools.net 

Scott County Linda Keeton linda.keeton@scottcounty.net 

Sequatchie County Robbie Somerville rsomerville@sequatchie.k12.tn.us 
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Shelby County Kathryn Bostick bostickka@scsk12.org 

Smith County Angel Williams williamsa13@smithcoedu.net 

South Carroll Mary Stigall mary.stigall@clarksburgschool.net 

Stewart County Jackie Perigen jackieperigen@stewartcountyschools.org 

Sullivan County Cathy Nester cathy.nester@sullivank12.net 

Sumner County Lesley Machado lesley.machado@sumnerschools.org 

Sweetwater Wayne Key wayne.key@scstn.net 

Tipton County Varissa Smith-

Richardson 

vrichardson@tipton-county.com 

TN Charter School 

Commission 

Kelly Kroneman Kelly.Kroneman@tn.gov 

Trenton Amy Allen amy.allen@trentonssd.org 

Trousdale County Linda Carey LindaCarey@tcschools.org 

Tullahoma Jill Kimzey jill.kimzey@tcsedu.net 

Unicoi County Jennifer Green greenj@unicoischools.com 

Union City Bethany Rogers rogersl@ucboe.net 

Union City Peggy Jean babbj@ucboe.net 

Union County Erica Berry berrye@ucps.org 

Union County Lauren Effler lauren.effler@ucps.org 

Van Buren County Judy Whittenberg whittenbergd@vanburenschools.org 

Warren County Nicole Crouch crouchn@warrenschools.com 

Washington County Cynthia Hayes hayesc@wcde.org 

Wayne County Julia Bevis julia.bevis@waynetn.net 

Wayne County Walter Butler walter.butler@waynetn.net 

Weakley County Terri Stephenson terri.stephenson@wcsk12tn.net 
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West Carroll Sp Dist Crystal Polinski crystal.polinski@wcssd.org 

West Carroll Sp Dist Jacqueline Wester jackie.wester@wcssd.org 

White County Angela Fresh angela.fresh@whitecoschools.net 

Williamson County Karen Robinson karenr@wcs.edu 

Wilson County Brooke Carr carrb@wcschools.com 

Wilson County Amy Gullion gulliamy100@wcschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 


